
JAZDA ZRUČNOSTI KARIMA

LEMAGY PLUS CUP 2021

OFICIÁLNE VÝSLEDKY 24.04.2021

Jazdec

1 M Čarný Tomáš 77 69 69

2 M Sklenár František 73 70 70

3 M Putnocký Matúš 82 73 73

4 M Magyar Patrik 75 300 75

5 M Pazderák Marek 76 79 76

6 M Gašpar Pavol 82 78 78

7 M Hasaj Lukáš 94 78 78

8 M Košťál Ján 95 80 80

9 M Sekeľ Miroslav 118 80 80

10 M Janitor Marián 83 82 82

11 M Olejár Peter 82 97 82

12 M Brodzák Roman 91 83 83

13 M Marinec Peter 86 89 86

14 M Ivan Tomáš 300 88 88

15 Ž Tabačková Alexandra 115 91 91

16 J Čarný Matúš 111 98 98

17 J Košťál Šimon 107 111 107

18 J Putnocký Maxim 121 116 116

19 Ž Horváthová Miroslava 117 173 117

20 Ž Vašková Soňa 185 122 122

21 K Kacvinský Adam 350 128 128

22 J Guľa Patrik 142 138 138

23 J Tóth Patrik 161 154 154
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1 M Sklenár František 5 1 8 5 68 73

2 M Magyar Patrik 5 1 10 5 70 75

3 M Pazderák Marek 1 16 0 76 76

4 M Čarný Tomáš 1 17 0 77 77

5 M Olejár Peter 5 1 17 5 77 82

6 M Putnocký Matúš 5 1 17 5 77 82

7 M Gašpar Pavol 1 22 0 82 82

8 M Janitor Marián 1 23 0 83 83

9 M Marinec Peter 5 5 1 16 10 76 86

10 M Brodzák Roman 5 1 26 5 86 91

11 M Hasaj Lukáš 5 5 1 24 10 84 94

12 M Košťál Ján 5 20 1 10 25 70 95

13 J Košťál Šimon 5 5 1 37 10 97 107

14 J Čarný Matúš 1 51 0 111 111

15 Ž Tabačková Alexandra 20 5 1 30 25 90 115

16 Ž Horváthová Miroslava 5 5 10 5 1 32 25 92 117

17 M Sekeľ Miroslav 5 5 20 1 28 30 88 118

18 J Putnocký Maxim 5 1 56 5 116 121

19 J Guľa Patrik 5 2 17 5 137 142

20 J Tóth Patrik 5 5 2 31 10 151 161

21 Ž Vašková Soňa 5 3 0 5 180 185

22 M Ivan Tomáš 5 0 0 300 300

23 K Kacvinský Adam 5 5 5 5 20 5 5 5 0 50 300 350
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1. JAZDA



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Jazdec

 m
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1 M Čarný Tomáš 1 9 0 69 69

2 M Sklenár František 5 1 5 5 65 70

3 M Putnocký Matúš 5 1 8 5 68 73

4 M Hasaj Lukáš 5 1 13 5 73 78

5 M Gašpar Pavol 1 18 0 78 78

6 M Pazderák Marek 5 5 1 9 10 69 79

7 M Sekeľ Miroslav 1 20 0 80 80

8 M Košťál Ján 5 5 1 10 10 70 80

9 M Janitor Marián 5 1 17 5 77 82

10 M Brodzák Roman 5 1 18 5 78 83

11 M Ivan Tomáš 10 5 5 1 8 20 68 88

12 M Marinec Peter 5 5 1 19 10 79 89

13 Ž Tabačková Alexandra 5 1 26 5 86 91

14 M Olejár Peter 20 1 17 20 77 97

15 J Čarný Matúš 5 1 33 5 93 98

16 J Košťál Šimon 20 5 1 26 25 86 111

17 J Putnocký Maxim 20 1 36 20 96 116

18 Ž Vašková Soňa 5 1 57 5 117 122

19 K Kacvinský Adam 5 20 1 43 25 103 128

20 J Guľa Patrik 5 20 1 53 25 113 138

21 J Tóth Patrik 5 5 2 24 10 144 154

22 Ž Horváthová Miroslava 20 5 5 1 41 72 101 173

23 M Magyar Patrik 5 0 0 300 300
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